Bedford - Northampton

Effective from: 30/10/2022

Stagecoach
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Approx.

journey times

Monday to Friday

Bedford, Bus Station

Bedford, Bedford Railway Station
Biddenham, Darlow Drive
Bromham, The Swan

Bromham, Springfield Drive
Bromham, Caravan Park

Stagsden, High Street

Turvey, The Laws

Lavendon, War Memorial

Olney, The Bull

Yardley Hastings, High Street
Denton, Bridge Meadow
Brafield-on-the-Green, Red Lion PH
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange

0550
0555
0601
0604
0608
0615
0620
0630
0634
0641
0651
0654
0658
0715

0850
0855
0901
0904
0908
0915
0920
0930

1020
1025
1031
1034
1038
1045
1050
1100

1150
1155
1201
1204
1208
1215
1220
1230

1320
1325
1331
1334
1338
1345
1350
1400

1450
1455
1501
1504
1508
1515
1520
1530

1620
1625
1631
1634
1638
1645
1650
1700

1750
1755
1801
1804
1808
1815
1820
1830
1834
1841
1851
1854
1858
1915



Saturday

Bedford, Bus Station 0550 0850 1020 1150 1320 1450 1620 1750
Bedford, Bedford Railway Station 0555 0855 1025 1155 1325 1455 1625 1755
Biddenham, Darlow Drive 0601 0901 1031 1201 1331 1501 1631 1801
Bromham, The Swan 0604 0904 1034 1204 1334 1504 1634 1804
Bromham, Springfield Drive 0608 0908 1038 1208 1338 1508 1638 1808
Bromham, Caravan Park 0615 0915 1045 1215 1345 1515 1645 1815
Stagsden, High Street 0620 0920 1050 1220 1350 1520 1650 1820
Turvey, The Laws 0630 0930 1100 1230 1400 1530 1700 1830
Lavendon, War Memorial 0634 1834
Olney, The Bull 0641 1841
Yardley Hastings, High Street 0651 1851
Denton, Bridge Meadow 0654 1854
Brafield-on-the-Green, Red Lion PH 0658 1858
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0715 1915

Via: Bedford, Biddenham, Bromham, Stagsden, Turvey



Northampton - Bedford [m
Effective from: 30/10/2022 (o) (o)
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Approx.
10 13 26 38 journey times

Monday to Friday

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0720 1920
Brafield-on-the-Green, Red Lion PH 0733 1933
Denton, Bridge Meadow 0735 1935
Yardley Hastings, High Street 0738 1938
Olney, Aspreys 0744 1944
Olney, The Bull 0748 1948
Lavendon, War Memorial 0757 1957
Turvey, The Laws 0802 0932 1102 1232 1402 1532 1702 2002
Stagsden, High Street 0812 0942 1112 1242 1412 1542 1712 2012
Bromham, Caravan Park 0815 0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715 2015
Bromham, Springfield Drive 0819 0949 1119 1249 1419 1549 1719 2019
Bromham, The Swan 0824 0954 1124 1254 1424 1554 1724 2024
Biddenham, Darlow Drive 0828 0958 1128 1258 1428 1558 1728 2028
Bedford, Bedford Railway Station 0834 1004 1134 1304 1434 1604 1734 2034
Bedford, Bus Station 0840 1010 1140 1310 1440 1610 1740 2040



Saturday

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0720 1920
Brafield-on-the-Green, Red Lion PH 0733 1933
Denton, Bridge Meadow 0735 1935
Yardley Hastings, High Street 0738 1938
Olney, Aspreys 0744 1944
Olney, The Bull 0748 1948
Lavendon, War Memorial 0757 1957
Turvey, The Laws 0802 0932 1102 1232 1402 1532 1702 2002
Stagsden, High Street 0812 0942 1112 1242 1412 1542 1712 2012
Bromham, Caravan Park 0815 0945 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715 2015
Bromham, Springfield Drive 0819 0949 1119 1249 1419 1549 1719 2019
Bromham, The Swan 0824 0954 1124 1254 1424 1554 1724 2024
Biddenham, Darlow Drive 0828 0958 1128 1258 1428 1558 1728 2028
Bedford, Bedford Railway Station 0834 1004 1134 1304 1434 1604 1734 2034
Bedford, Bus Station 0840 1010 1140 1310 1440 1610 1740 2040

Via: Turvey, Stagsden, Bromham, Biddenham, Bedford



